## Help Kick Off OUR 2023 Fundraising Season by becoming a Sponsor!

Dear Sponsor,

On behalf of Pinnacle HS Football student athletes, we appreciate your valuable time considering sponsoring our program. Corporate Sponsorships, as well as donations from our Booster club, are required to supplement the funds provided by our public school and district. These partnerships are essential to the success of our program.

Pinnacle Football is one the premier football programs in the state of Arizona. Your participation as a sponsor allows ALL three of our teams to operate & compete at the AIA 6A level. We are proud of our teams both on and off the field. They are hardworking and dedicated athletes who are held to a higher standard.



The Pinnacle Pioneer Football Booster Program is a 501c3 non-profit organization that supports **ALL THINGS PINNACLE FOOTBALL** and provides over 90% of the operating funds needed to run our program.

## Here is a glimpse at what Our Booster Club funds:

- ✓ Training Equipment/Weight Room
- ✓ Upgraded Pads and Helmets
- **✓** Photographers/Video Expenses
- **✓** Office Supplies/Website fees
- **✓** Updated Uniforms
- Coaches Corner
- **✓** All Things Seniors Gifts
- Banquets

- **✓** Broadcasting Services
- Sports Engine
- Media Guide
- ✓ Travel

- Safety Standards
- **✓** Player Scholarships
- **✓** Transportation
- Stadium Wrap

In recognition of your \$500 and above sponsorship, you will receive the following:

- BANNER: 96"w x 48"h hanging in our stadium
- Announcement of your business at home games and on live broadcasts
- Business listed on the Thank You Page of our Media Guide
- Your logo on our Pinnacle Football Website

We thank you in advance for your contribution to the Pinnacle Pioneer Football Booster Program and our overall success! Sincerely,

Pinnacle Football Boosters

Website: pinnaclefootball.com

Contact: Lori Henry Phone: 602-708-1220

Email: lahenry66@gmail.com

Make check payable to: Pinnacle Football, Inc

Address: Pinnacle Football, Inc

PO Box 72915 Phoenix, AZ 85050



Player Name	
Class of	
Sponsor Name  Sponsor Email / Website  Sponsor Contact Name	
Sponsor Contact Phone #	
Sponsorship Amount  \$\text{\$\sum \\$500}\$ \$\text{\$\sum \\$1000}\$ \$\text{\$\sum \\$0ther \text{\$\left[]}\$}	
Payment Info  Check # (Name on Check)  Credit Card (3% processing fee will be applied)	
Card Number	Exp Date CCV#
Name on Card	
Billing Address of CC	
	State ZIP
Sponsor Provided Banner (Need by 8/1/2023)  Please provide us with a 96"W x 48"H banner. If you need to have a banne 602.363.9708. Cost is \$100, payable to Desert Litho.  Tagline for Game Announcements:	
Name as it will appear in Media Guide:	
OFFICIAL USE ONLY Banner Received Logo R	eceived Tax Deduction Letter Sent Initials